
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC; Legal
Seq= 9;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201612130004
55100

12/13/2016
01:51:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-132
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201605040001
49030

05/04/2016
10:54:57

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMB LAND
LLC

34 147 Lot#:4-111
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR


